
Business User Email Address Phone Number

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

8011 Green Bay Road

Kenosha, WI 53142

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

202 Garfield Avenue

Duluth, MN 55802

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

2930 N. Britt Rd.

Janesville, WI 53548

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

508 S. Nine Mound Road

Verona, WI 53593

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

826 Williamson Street

Madison, WI 53703

Eric 
Christensen echristensen@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

Craig Glinski craig@parisiconstruction.comParisi Construction Co., Inc. (608) 848-5991

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

Contract 8097

Amy Burke dbx.staff@duluthbx.comDuluth Builders Exchange (218) 722-2836

Tyler Floyd tfloyd@eocncorp.comConcrete Specialties #2 (262) 694-3166

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Kurt Femrite kfemrite@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Katie Lichtie office@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071 x221

Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100

Brian Valley greenervalleyinc@gmail.comGreener Valley Landscaping Inc (608) 295-8612

Mark Herrling mark@struckandirwinfence.comStruck & Irwin Fence, Inc. (608) 255-1673

Work Plans workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7099

6/28/2018



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8097

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

7719 W 60th Street

Summit, IL 60501

607 Washington Street

Wausau, WI 54403

Joe Chaney joe.chaney@verizon.comVerizon (708) 458-6410

richard 
Holevoet rholevoet@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

41
Cindy Baumann planroom@wausaubex.comWausau Builders Exchange (715) 842-2226

6/28/2018


